1 <sup>111</sup> \$15.00	Bernethart, Lotsen, y (
25271	Vol <u>/146</u> Page <u>296C7</u> 96 SEP 18 A11:18
ISQ("ASD"), 04944	8936-3 CE 5
When Recorded Mail To: SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK ATTN: BECKY PO Box 5210 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	
AP# NORRIS	ATC + 01044887
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the und FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATION IN STREET, FLORENCE, All beneficial IF executed by KRISTI L NORRIS SIG 2016 becouse A 1000 For SIG 2016 B 1000 For Code 118 Map 3507-17A0 Code 138 Map 3507-17A0	NMENT OF DEED OF TRUST   lersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to   , whose address is 1945 WEST   SC 29501   iterest under that certain Deed of Trust dated   and MID H NORRIS   and MID H NORRIS   irantor, to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.   96 , and recorded in Book/Volume No.   M96 , enert No.   22921 , Klamath   County Records, State of   Oregon   Sollows:   INEMA PENINSULA, UNIT NO. 1, in the County of   TL 2300   TL 2300   TL 2100
BY SIGNING BELOW, Jainag and 2 of this Assidument of Devel of DATED: Attoust 12, 1996	AFROIF K PATOLIA OF WAND ESTATE TARA 2011H AVITEA ZIVIE BANK 2011H AVITEA ZIVIE BANK Poch sha sha shicae to the terms offic to the poch sha to southe magnicula for the terms poch sha to southe magnicula for the terms Page 1 of 2

10

**29608** 

## AP# NORRIS 150/\*A50\*\*//0145-1

LN# 500104

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in pages 1 and 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust. DATED: AUGUST 12, 1996

SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK

yan & Wrigh

VERGIE K. WRICHT/ VP REAL ESTATE MANAGER Code 138 Code 115 Code 138 Map 3507 1780 Mep 3507-17A0 Map 3507-17A9 5160 11 \$300 10

lots 3, 4, 3, 5, Block 2, MINERA PENINSULA. OMT KOL 1, Klamath, State of Dregon.

on real astrale legally described as follows:

Contax Hoodate Stole is bade(a) SV130 Ve Deconneri No keepigen.our Vilduzi 31 1830 35853 t sum listen and an Bergel Abende

of the corporation named herein which executed the within instrument and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that

he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation. MEEL PORTENCE CORPORATION WITE GENERAL 4.09 42 CLARKS

OFFICIAL SEAL REBECCA K, CLINTON NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMASSION NO. 024871 ED ORIGINAL REVEALES MAY, 19, 857 26**8**Ca AP4 MORRIS

Notary Name: REBECCA K. CLINTON VECT Notary Public for the state of ORECON My commission expires: 5/19/97.

, County Clerko

day

KLAMATH FALLS, ON 97601 60 BOX 2510 VILNE BUCKA SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK When Recorded Mail To:

ISC/\*ASD\*\*//0494-L

PAGE 2 OF 2

SS.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>11:18</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M9</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page 29607	
A.D., 19.96 at 11.10 the 18th	
of <u>Mortgages</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol MO	
on Page 29607	6

		÷ .
FEE \$15.00		
S15.00		
1-0100		

on Page \_29607 Bernetha G. Letsch

By